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LUNCH MENU 

 

Week of 8/26 thru 8/30 

 Monday, Aug. 26—Soccer Nacho Lunch, pay at table 

 Tuesday, Aug. 27—Subway: 6 inch Turkey on White, Chips, Cookie 

 Wednesday, Aug. 28—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Sandwich, Chips, cookie 

 Thursday, Aug. 29—Papa Johns: Sausage Pizza 

 Friday, Aug. 30—Bring your lunch 

 

     
Week of 9/2 thru 9/6 

 Monday, Sept. 2—NO SCHOOL ***Labor Day*** 

 Tuesday, Sept. 3—Bring your lunch 

 Wednesday, Sept. 4—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Strips, Chips, cookie 

 Thursday, Sept. 5—Little Caesar’s: Cheese Pizza, Chips 

 Friday, Sept. 6—Bring your lunch 

 

    Prices: Chick-Fil-A  $5.25  Four Seasons  $5.25 
  Rutlands $5.25  Subway     $5.25 
  Pizza Slices:       1-$2.00,      2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 
  Nacho Lunch $4.00, or with drink $5.00 
 
**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 9:00 
a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 

 

 

School picture day will be  

Wednesday, August 28 

Students should wear dress 
code or nicer. 
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Soccer       Varsity          

 

Aug 27 Tue A. I. E. Home 5:00 

Aug 31 Sat Somerset Home 12:00 

Sep 06 Fri North Hardin Away 4:30 

 
 
 
 

      Soccer    Middle School     

Aug 26 Mon UHA Home 6:00 

Aug 29 Thr Russellville Boy Home 6:00 

Aug 30 Fri UHA Away 6:00 

Sep 03 Tue Hopkinsville  5:30 

Sep 05 Thr Logan Co Home 5:30 

 
 
 

           
 
            Cross County Track 
 
 

Sep 07 Sat TBA 

Sep 14 Sat Franklin Co Invit (Lexington) 

 

Volleyball  Varsity and JV 

Aug 27 Tue Kenwood Away 5:00 

Aug 29 Thr Rossview Home 5:00 

Aug 31 Sat Oak Ridge Home  10:00 

Aug 31 Sat Somerset Home  12:00 

Sep 03 Tue Todd County Away 5:00 

Sep 05 Thr Lewisburg Away 5:30 

   

 

 

 

Volleyball  Middle School 

Aug 26 Mon Chandlers Home 6:00 

Aug 27 Tue UHA Home 5:00 

Sep 09 Mon Chandlers Away 5:30 

Sep 10 Tue CCMS Home 4:30 
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Tuesday September 3, 2019.  

will be the first meeting of the 

Parent Teacher Fellowship 

(PTF). We’re inviting all  

parents and teachers to join  

us as we prepare for the  

Harvest Festival!  

Junior Trip 2020 

There will be an a MANDATORY meeting on 

Tuesday, Sept 3rd at 6:00 p.m. in  

Mr. McGowan’s room for all students and 

chaperones interested in going on the 

Washington DC Junior class trip. All  

students wanting to go on this trip must 

have a parent/guardian attend the meeting 

whether or not that parent/guardian is 

planning to chaperone. 

MS Academic Team  

will have  practices on the following days: 

 

QUICK RECALL 
Mondays and Tuesdays after school 

3:15-4:15 in Mrs. Herrell’s room 
 

 

Future Problem Solving 
Thursday’s after school from 3:15-4:15  

in Mrs. Herrell’s room 


